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LEAGUE #830: SUMMER THURS NIGHT MIXED

WEEK #10 - 8/5/21

CENTER PHONE: 407-324-2129
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RICHARD MARAH PHONE: 407-709-7389
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MARY LEHMANN PHONE: 407-324-2129

RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (10)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 7-4 YORKIES 10 45 25 25609 761 2165 939 2726 45 25
2. # 4-TEAM 4 1 41 29 26554 825 2371 987 2845 41 29
3. # 1-THE ODDBALLS 6 41 29 25907 832 2357 985 2816 41 29
4. # 5-BOWLISTICS 8 41 29 25899 786 2151 960 2675 41 29
5. # 3-DEEZ MUTTZ 2 40 30 26011 725 2085 939 2733 40 30
6. #10-RAM RANCH 3 33 37 25836 804 2276 939 2681 33 37
7. # 6-MORE READY TO ROLL 7 33 37 25803 755 2018 990 2723 33 37
8. # 2-READY TO ROLL 5 28 42 25878 846 2137 1037 2710 28 42
9. # 8-3 AMIGOS + 1 SKIRT 9 27 43 25487 731 2016 969 2757 27 43
10. # 9-BOWLING STONES 4 21 49 25369 608 1785 912 2697 21 49
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
7 821 824 793 2438 4 VS 1 805 865 791 2461 3
3 934 835 835 2604 2 VS 4 917 950 927 2794 5
5 935 788 917 2640 6 VS 10 848 788 916 2552 1
6 940 817 832 2589 4 VS 2 889 1037 784 2710 3
8 866 969 922 2757 5 VS 9 881 905 878 2664 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
288 MATT JOHNSON 723 AHMON SMITH 210.0 LENNY RACE
269 ROB SCOWDEN 704 DAN WILLIAMS 206.8 ROB SCOWDEN
268 NICK OREFICE 698 LENNY RACE 200.7 SCOTT FOSTER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
305 MICHAEL DINING 806 RUSTY FRYSINGER
296 JOE ROGERS 784 BARRY KOVEN
287 DAVID RUNYON 770 AARON JACKSON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
201 HEIDI SOLOMON 711 SARAH LOWTHER 207.3 SARAH LOWTHER
167 JULIE JARRETTE 452 LESLEY BUTTERMORE 154.3 HEIDI SOLOMON

129.9 LESLEY BUTTERMORE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
272 CHRIS SCHULZ 747 TARA SCHLYTER

683 DOROTHY BERDELLANS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
846 READY TO ROLL 2371 TEAM 4
786 BOWLISTICS 2276 RAM RANCH
608 BOWLING STONES 2085 DEEZ MUTTZ

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
990 MORE READY TO ROLL 2816 THE ODDBALLS
939 4 YORKIES 2757 3 AMIGOS + 1 SKIRT
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

259 LENNY RACE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 256 DAN WILLIAMS
698 LENNY RACE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 658 BARRY KOVEN
277 DON SCHULZ MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 276 AARON JACKSON
277 DAN WILLIAMS MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 276 PAT BOWER
784 BARRY KOVEN MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 770 AARON JACKSON
254 SARAH LOWTHER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 168 HEIDI SOLOMON
711 SARAH LOWTHER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 434 TARA SCHLYTER
268 SARAH LOWTHER WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 246 CHRIS SCHULZ
753 SARAH LOWTHER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 683 DOROTHY BERDELLANS

WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 683 TARA SCHLYTER

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-THE ODDBALLS TM #6-MORE READY TO ROLL
MICHAEL DINING 168 41 253 621 305 5234 30 174 SCOTT FOSTER 200 18 246 683 267 6022 30 200
LEVI CRAIG 0 63 208 504 278 4516 30 150 ROGER PARENT 132 81 180 442 259 3914 30 130
JOE ROGERS 194 28 269 688 296 5650 30 188 JULIE JARRETTE 113 95 167 417 263 3424 30 114
MATT JOHNSON 188 22 288 674 316 5860 30 195 BRIAN FRONCEK 173 36 226 597 264 4316 24 179

HDCP=+154 AVG=707 HDCP=+230 AVG=623
TM #2-READY TO ROLL TM #7-4 YORKIES
DAVID RUNYON 190 47 234 611 287 5018 30 167 GEORGE CATSAM 173 45 224 561 269 5073 30 169
PAT BOWER 171 40 235 578 276 4747 27 175 JIMBO HULKER 158 58 205 548 263 4666 30 155
JIM ARNOLD 186 33 232 607 267 5507 30 183 KRIS KAZMAREK 175 47 236 579 276 4513 27 167
RICK BURHOE 136 67 178 476 248 3497 24 145 DAN PRICE 174 35 207 608 247 3818 21 181

HDCP=+187 AVG=670 HDCP=+185 AVG=672
TM #3-DEEZ MUTTZ TM #8-3 AMIGOS + 1 SKIRT
DAN WILLIAMS 195 20 257 704 283 5331 27 197 CHRIS SCHULZ 120 89 182 433 272 3659 30 121
LESLEY BUTTERMORE 123 81 166 452 259 3508 27 129 DAN HURST 141 72 181 462 252 3341 24 139
TARA SCHLYTER 99 81 179 451 272 3109 24 129 BARRY KOVEN 178 37 241 658 278 4818 27 178
MIKEY DICKERSON 210 25 247 641 260 4628 24 192 DON SCHULZ 180 43 233 575 277 5176 30 172

HDCP=+207 AVG=647 HDCP=+241 AVG=610
TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #9-BOWLING STONES
NICK OREFICE 198 19 268 674 291 4757 24 198 RUSTY FRYSINGER 163 53 235 653 286 4675 29 161
SARAH LOWTHER 186 11 269 711 293 6220 30 207 DOROTHY BERDELLANS 110 103 130 368 235 3153 30 105
AARON JACKSON 96 90 179 479 276 2502 21 119 DAVID BLINN 133 68 181 486 257 4326 30 144
AHMON SMITH 179 22 262 723 298 3521 18 195

HDCP=+142 AVG=719
TM #5-BOWLISTICS TM #10-RAM RANCH
BERNIE POE 149 63 208 554 274 4486 30 149 HEIDI SOLOMON 153 59 201 530 261 4167 27 154
NICK GIMENEZ 140 68 193 485 263 4344 30 144 BRAD KOLB 177 28 244 632 278 5646 30 188
LENNY RACE 195 9 259 698 271 4411 21 210 JOHN LLOYD 179 41 216 576 252 4705 27 174
RICK MARAH 175 28 226 612 255 3397 18 188 ROB SCOWDEN 214 5 269 662 274 1241 6 206*

HDCP=+168 AVG=691 HDCP=+133 AVG=730

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
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MAN GAME OVER 200 - MICHAEL DINING 230* MAN GAME OVER 200 - MATT JOHNSON 220*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DAVID RUNYON 201* MAN GAME OVER 200 - PAT BOWER 202*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - PAT BOWER 235* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JIM ARNOLD 232*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DAN WILLIAMS 256* MAN GAME OVER 200 - MIKEY DICKERSON 215*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - NICK OREFICE 200* MAN GAME OVER 200 - NICK OREFICE 206*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - LENNY RACE 259* MAN GAME OVER 200 - LENNY RACE 244*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - RICK MARAH 224* MAN GAME OVER 200 - SCOTT FOSTER 207*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - SCOTT FOSTER 205* MAN GAME OVER 200 - BRIAN FRONCEK 226*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - BRIAN FRONCEK 201* MAN GAME OVER 200 - BARRY KOVEN 214*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - BARRY KOVEN 219* MAN GAME OVER 200 - BARRY KOVEN 225*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DON SCHULZ 233* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JOHN LLOYD 209*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - AHMON SMITH 214* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - JIM ARNOLD 607*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - DAN WILLIAMS 605* MAN SERIES OVER 600 - LENNY RACE 698*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - BARRY KOVEN 658* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - SARAH LOWTHER 245*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - SARAH LOWTHER 254* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - SARAH LOWTHER 212*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - SARAH LOWTHER 711*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - THE ODDBALLS

MICHAEL DINING 166 230 148 544 5234 30 174 253 621 305 777 168 41 M
LEVI CRAIG 140 125 153 418 4516 30 150 208 504 278 706 0 63 M
JOE ROGERS 192 139 147 478 5650 30 188 269 688 296 769 194 28 M
MATT JOHNSON 156 220 192 568 5860 30 195 288 674 316 758 188 22 M
TM #2 - READY TO ROLL

DAVID RUNYON 166 201 130 497 5018 30 167 234 611 287 770 190 47 M
PAT BOWER 202 235 132 569 4747 27 175 235 578 276 725 171 40 M
JIM ARNOLD 192 232 183 607 5507 30 183 232 607 267 723 186 33 M
RICK BURHOE 138 178 148 464 3497 24 145 178 476 248 686 136 67 M
TM #3 - DEEZ MUTTZ

DAN WILLIAMS 256 158 191 605 5331 27 197 257 704 283 782 195 20 M
LESLEY BUTTERMORE 118 154 107 379 3508 27 129 166 452 259 729 123 81 W
TARA SCHLYTER 136 144 154 434 3109 24 129 179 451 272 747 99 81 W
MIKEY DICKERSON 215 170 174 559 4628 24 192 247 641 260 718 210 25 M
TM #4 - TEAM 4

NICK OREFICE 185 200 206 591 4757 24 198 268 674 291 743 198 19 M
SARAH LOWTHER 245 254 212 711 6220 30 207 269 711 293 788 186 11 W
AARON JACKSON 179 155 145 479 2502 21 119 179 479 276 770 96 90 M
AHMON SMITH 158 191 214 563 3521 18 195 262 723 298 831 179 22 M
TM #5 - BOWLISTICS

BERNIE POE 133 112 165 410 4486 30 149 208 554 274 752 149 63 M
NICK GIMENEZ 148 131 184 463 4344 30 144 193 485 263 692 140 68 M
LENNY RACE 259 195 244 698 4411 21 210 259 698 271 734 195 9 M
RICK MARAH 224 179 153 556 3397 18 188 226 612 255 717 175 28 M
TM #6 - MORE READY TO ROLL

SCOTT FOSTER 207 170 205 582 6022 30 200 246 683 267 740 200 18 M
ROGER PARENT 158 143 100 401 3914 30 130 180 442 259 691 132 81 M
JULIE JARRETTE 119 104 96 319 3424 30 114 167 417 263 705 113 95 W
BRIAN FRONCEK 226 170 201 597 4316 24 179 226 597 264 711 173 36 M
TM #7 - 4 YORKIES

GEORGE CATSAM 170 155 169 494 5073 30 169 224 561 269 687 173 45 M
JIMBO HULKER 131 139 109 379 4666 30 155 205 548 263 722 158 58 M
KRIS KAZMAREK (167) (167) (167) 501 4513 27 167 236 579 276 707 175 47 M
DAN PRICE 173 183 168 524 3818 21 181 207 608 247 728 174 35 M
TM #8 - 3 AMIGOS + 1 SKIRT

CHRIS SCHULZ 112 112 157 381 3659 30 121 182 433 272 703 120 89 W
DAN HURST 135 158 128 421 3341 24 139 181 462 252 675 141 72 M
BARRY KOVEN 214 219 225 658 4818 27 178 241 658 278 784 178 37 M
DON SCHULZ 158 233 165 556 5176 30 172 233 575 277 688 180 43 M
TM #9 - BOWLING STONES

RUSTY FRYSINGER 163 182 145 490 4675 29 161 235 653 286 806 163 53 M
DOROTHY BERDELLAN 118 120 130 368 3153 30 105 130 368 235 683 110 103 W
DAVID BLINN 160 163 163 486 4326 30 144 181 486 257 696 133 68 M
TM #10 - RAM RANCH

HEIDI SOLOMON 124 136 168 428 4167 27 154 201 530 261 710 153 59 W
BRAD KOLB 189 171 192 552 5646 30 188 244 632 278 734 177 28 M
JOHN LLOYD 188 134 209 531 4705 27 174 216 576 252 684 179 41 M
ROB SCOWDEN (214) (214) (214) 642 1241 6 206 269 662 274 677 214 5 M

*SUBSTITUTES*


